House
Bill
1075
1106
1116
1123
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1142
1144
1156
1176
1181
1219
1280
1351
1391
1448
1468

Senate
Bill
2010
2076
2077
2102
2118
2167

B

Trusted
(o

Independent Insurance

Agents of North Dakota

2019 North Dakota Legislative Session

Discription

Surplus Lines Tax

Invisible Reinsurance Pool

Life and Health Guaranty Fund

Property Risk Rating- ISO

Life Insurance policy disclosures

Electronic Delivery of Notices

Annual Privacy Notices

Confidentiality of Customer Records
Renewal of Insurance with Altered Terms
Interpretation of the State's Insurance Laws
Fee for Services

Inception and Terminations - Specific Isnurance
County Mutual Reserve to $200,000
Guarantee Asset Protection

Public Adjuster Licensing

Inception and Expiration of Insurance Policies
Contractual noncompete provisions
Regulation of Self-Service Storage Insurance
Exclusion on Automobile Coverage

Life Insurance Waiting Period

Discription

NDID Budget - Fire and Tornado Fund
Corporate Governance - Reporting
Insurance Fraud

Discount Medical Plans

Short Term Health Plans

Continuing Education

2/11/2019

Sponsors
NDID
NDID
NDID

Schobinger/Klein
Keiser/Burckhard

Keiser/Obrien
Keiser/Obrien
Keiser/Klein
Keiser/Klein
Keiser/Klein
Keiser/Kasper
Howe/Wanzek
Monson/ Klein
Keiser/Klein
Keiser
Beadle/Roers
Boschee/Bakke

Keiser/Burckhard

Schobinger
Mock/D. Larson

Sponsors
NDID
NDID
NDID
NDID
NDID

Burckhard/Kasper

Comments

Referred to Approp

Rued - Calendar

Do Pass - Calendar
IIAND

Referred to Approp
Calendar

Commiittee
Calendar

Comments
Committee

Burckhard/Kasper

Status

Passed - 91-0 - > Senate

Passed - 91- - > Senate

Passed 91-0 - > Senate
Passed 91-0 - > Senate
Passed 87-1 - > Senate
Passed 84-0 - > Senate
Passed 85-0 - > Senate

Passed 83-8 - > Senate
Passed 88-0 - > Senate
Passed 84-1 - > Senate
Passed 89-2 - > Senate

Passed 82-9 - > Senate
Passed 88-2 - > Senate

Status

Passed 47-0 - > House
Passed 47-0 - > House
Passed 47-0 - > House
Passed 46-0 - > House
Passed 46-0 - > House



