2019 North Dakota Legislative Session 2/11/2019

House

Bill	Discription	Sponsors	Comments	Status
1075	Surplus Lines Tax	NDID		Passed - 91-0 - > Senate
1106	Invisible Reinsurance Pool	NDID	Referred to Approp	
1116	Life and Health Guaranty Fund	NDID		Passed - 91 > Senate
1123	Property Risk Rating- ISO	Schobinger/Klein	Rued - Calendar	
1136	Life Insurance policy disclosures	Keiser/Burckhard		Passed 91-0 - > Senate
1137	Electronic Delivery of Notices	Keiser/Obrien		Passed 91-0 - > Senate
1138	Annual Privacy Notices	Keiser/Obrien		Passed 87-1 - > Senate
1139	Confidentiality of Customer Records	Keiser/Klein		Passed 84-0 - > Senate
1140	Renewal of Insurance with Altered Terms	Keiser/Klein		Passed 85-0 - > Senate
1142	Interpretation of the State's Insurance Laws	Keiser/Klein	Do Pass - Calendar	
1144	Fee for Services	Keiser/Kasper	IIAND	Passed 83-8 - > Senate
1156	Inception and Terminations - Specific Isnurance	Howe/Wanzek		Passed 88-0 - > Senate
1176	County Mutual Reserve to \$200,000	Monson/ Klein		Passed 84-1 - > Senate
1181	Guarantee Asset Protection	Keiser/Klein		Passed 89-2 - > Senate
1219	Public Adjuster Licensing	Keiser	Referred to Approp	
1280	Inception and Expiration of Insurance Policies	Beadle/Roers	Calendar	
1351	Contractual noncompete provisions	Boschee/Bakke		Passed 82-9 - > Senate
1391	Regulation of Self-Service Storage Insurance	Keiser/Burckhard		Passed 88-2 - > Senate
1448	Exclusion on Automobile Coverage	Schobinger	Committee	
1468	Life Insurance Waiting Period	Mock/D. Larson	Calendar	

Senate

Bill	Discription	Sponsors	Comments	Status
2010	NDID Budget - Fire and Tornado Fund	NDID	Committee	
2076	Corporate Governance - Reporting	NDID		Passed 47-0 - > House
2077	Insurance Fraud	NDID		Passed 47-0 - > House
2102	Discount Medical Plans	NDID		Passed 47-0 - > House
2118	Short Term Health Plans	NDID		Passed 46-0 - > House
2167	Continuing Education	Burckhard/Kasper	Burckhard/Kasper	Passed 46-0 - > House